Zon | Emp Name Locatio | Designatio | E Mail ID Mobile
e Code n n No.
East | 25775 | Krishna Das Agartal | Deputy krishna.das@avivaindia | 7005845
al Manager .com 806
East | 20312 | Bhupesh Kumar Bhuba | Deputy bhupeshl.samantaraya | 9337393
/ Samantaraya / neshw | Manager/ | @avivaindia.com/ 609 /
48322 | Pravat Pattnaik arl Sr. pravat.pattnaik@avivai | 9937626
Executive ndia.com 737
East | 44997 | Tridip Saikia Dibrug | Sr. tridip.saikia@avivaindi | 8638085
arh 1 Executive a.com 491
East | 36001 | Ratan Saikia / Mintu | Guwah | Assistant ratan.saikia3@avivaind | 9864024
/ Kumar Duttasarma ati 1 Manager/ | ia.com/ 672/
43110 Assistant mintu.duttasarma2@a | 7578011
Manager vivaindia.com 424
East | 26248 | Dipak Nath Jorhat | Deputy dipak.nath@avivaindia. | 9706062
1 Manager com 787
East | 18083 | Prasim Majumder/ | Kolkata | Deputy prasim.majumder@avi | 9875467
/ Sanjit Ghosh 1 Manager/ | vaindia.com / 042/
43198 Sr. sanjit.ghosh@avivaindi | 9831447
Executive a.com 264
East | ALIOO | Abhishek Kolkata | Executive / | abhishek.chakraborty 9851001
15/ Chakraborty / 5 Assistant @avivaindia.com / 515/
44642 | Krishna Das Manager krishna.das2@avivaindi | 8927039
a.com 198
East | 38246 | Abhishek Kumar / Patna Sr. abhishek.kumar3@aviv | 9304019
/ Vikash Kumar 1 Executive / | aindia.com/ 416 /
51005 Sr. vikash.kumard@avivai | 7909096
Executive ndia.com 051
East | 30666 | Amit Kumar Ranchi | Deputy amit.kumar4@avivaind | 9350933
1 Manager ia.com 300
East | 37274 | Md Mohsin Ansari Siliguri | Sr. md.ansari@avivaindia. | 7001358
1 Executive com 586
Nor | 30450 | Deepanshu Khanna | Amrits | Deputy deepanshu.khanna@av | 9915535
th 1 ar Manager ivaindia.com 715
Nor | 20478 | Deepak Thapliyal / Dehrad | Deputy deepak.thapliyal@aviv | 7895414
thl |/ Rohit Baliyan un Manager/ | aindia.com / 672/
39471 Sr. rohit.baliyan2 @avivain | 8750262
Executive dia.com 336
Nor | 16914 | Jobi Pv / Prince Delhi1 | Deputy 7701807
th1l |/ (Cp) Manager/ | jobi.pv@avivaindia.co | 780/
37465 Sr. m/ 9650810
Executive princel@avivaindia.co | 813
m
Nor | 48301 | Avinash Delhi 7 | Executive avinash@avivaindia.co | 9805684
th 1 m 823
Nor | 42582 | Raman Yadav Faridab | Assistant raman.yadav@avivaind | 8368509
th1 ad1 Manager ia.com 589
Nor | 49979 | Pooja Jaland | Executive pooja.l@avivaindia.co | 7888678
th1 har m 951
Nor | 43652 | Kajal Sharma Jammu | Sr. kajal.sharma@avivaind | 9796241
th1 Executive ia.com 147




Nor | 44850 | Anupam Kumar Kanpur | Deputy anupam.kumar@avivai | 6386895
th1 Manager ndia.com 120
Nor | 32164 | Satya Prakash/ Luckno | Assistant satya.prakash4@avivai | 9005770
thl |/ Sandeep Madhukar | w Manager/ | ndia.com/ 862
48749 Sr. sandeep.madhukar@a | /998454
Executive vivaindia.com 1220
Nor | 51243 | Harshdip Singh Ludhia | Executive harshdip.singh@avivai | 7528916
th1 na ndia.com 824
Nor | 37560 | Amit Kumar/ Noida Assistant amit.kumar8@avivaind | 9891226
thl |/ Sanjeev Kumar 1 Manager/ | ia.com/ 462 /
35060 Sr. sanjeev.kumar6@aviva | 7678667
Executive india.com 350
Nor | 1818 | Meenu Singh Chandi | Deputy meenu.singh@avivaind | 9915271
th 2 garh Manager ia.com 391
Nor | 36091 | Mohit Nager Delhi 3 | Assistant mohit.nager@avivaindi | 9599250
th2 Manager a.com 106
Nor | 47841 | Ash Mohd Delhi5 | Sr. ash.mohd@avivaindia. | 7503237
th 2 Executive com 950
Nor | 45681 | Shubham Sharma/ | Delhi Sr. shubham.sharma@aviv | 9540980
th2 |/ Praveen Mishra 6(Jana | Executive/ | aindia.com / 491/
ALIOO kpuri) Executive t_praveenk@avivaindia | 9871035
66 .com 223
Nor | 48211 | Rahul Chauhan Delhi 8 | Sr. rahul.chauhan@avivain | 9953583
th 2 (Dwark | Executive dia.com 685
a)
Nor | 50922 | Inderjeet Singh / Gurgao | Assistant inderjeet.singh@avivai | 9818859
th2 |/ Satish Kumar n2 Manager/ | ndia.com/ 687/
ALIOO Executive satish.kumarl@avivain | 9416329
10 dia.com 539
Nor | 36053 | Mahesh Kumar Arya | Jaipur | Assistant mahesh.arya3@avivain | 9414328
th2 |/ / Neha Jangir Manager/ | dia.com/ 559/
51294 Sr. neha.jangir@avivaindia | 6378679
Executive .com 535
Sou | 45184 | G.Adinarayana / Chenn | Assistant g.adinarayana@avivain | 9884679
th / Jerom S ail Manager/ | dia.com/ 502 /
48617 Executive jerom.s@avivaindia.co | 8526832
m 517
Sou | 37741 | Allaparthi Hydera | Deputy allaparthi.bhargav@avi | 7306777
thl |/ Lakshmana Bhargav | bad 1 Manager/ | vaindia.com / 709 /
48722 | / Kalyan Sr. kalyan.bhagavatula@a | 9492507
Chakravarthy Executive vivaindia.com 462
Bhagavatula
Sou | 8584 | Gadamsetty V Vijayw | Assistant g.rajesh@avivaindia.co | 9052611
th1 Rajesh adal Manager m 647
Sou | 50770 | Rekha/ Bangal Sr. rekha.r@avivaindia.co | 9741522
th2 |/ Nayanashree D S orel Executive/ | m/ 702/
50166 Executive nayanashree.s@avivain | 9535543
dia.com 488
Sou | 40075 | P.Ani Kumar Chenn | Deputy p.anikumar@avivaindia | 9840055
th2 ail Manager .com 244




Sou | 44880 | Gunasekar C Coimb | Assistant gunasekar.c@avivaindi | 9585337
th 2 atore 1 | Manager a.com 404
Sou | 47873 | Kajuluri Lakshmi Vishak | Executive kajuluri.lakshmi@avivai | 9959227
th 2 hapatn ndia.com 220
am 1
We | 47949 | Sachin S Bhagwat Ahmed | Assistant sachin.bhagwat@avivai | 9552553
stl nagar Manager ndia.com 551
We | 34485 | Nilesh Baidukar Aurang | Deputy nilesh.baidukar@avivai | 9823799
stl abad 1 | Manager ndia.com 694
We | 49819 | Mahendra Porlekar | Kolhap | Sr. mahendrashrikant.porl | 9595014
stl ur Executive ekar@avivaindia.com 949
We | 50409 | Piyush Milind Nagpur | Executive piyush.ghormare@aviv | 7745817
stl Ghormare aindia.com 005
We | 49922 | Shubham Rambhau | Nashik | Sr. shubham.jagtap@aviva | 8975849
stl Jagtap Executive india.com 233
We | 49760 | Garad Haribhau Pune 1 | Sr. garad.hari@avivaindia. | 7972688
stl Bhanudas Executive com 626
We | 47350 | Saroj Vishwakarma | Pune 2 | Assistant saroj.vishwakarma@av | 9718717
stl Manager ivaindia.com 778
We | 49513 | Jaimish Rameshbhai | Ahmed | Executive jaimish.parmar@avivai | 8401138
st 2 Parmar abad 1 ndia.com 235
We | 41391 | Alok Jangle Bhopal | Deputy alok.jangle@avivaindia. | 9302333
st2 Manager com 353
We | 48181 | Jitendra Sharma Indore | Executive jitendra.sharmal@aviv | 7770940
st2 aindia.com 477
We | 51459 | Bhagyashree Patil/ | Mumb | Sr. bhagyashree.patill@av | 9867383
st2 |/ Prabhakar Sunil ai Executive / | ivaindia.com / 311/
49133 | Yadav 2(Ghat | Sr. prabhakar.yadav@aviv | 9356466
kopar) | Executive aindia.com 841
We | 42777 | Vikas Pandurang Mumb | Deputy vikas.maner@avivaindi | 9869247
st2 Maner aid Manager a.com 551
We | 48923 | Darshana Pravin Mumb | Sr. darshana.ichake@aviva | 9867244
st 2 Ichake ai 5 Executive india.com 039
We | 50975 | Nirali Nimish Shah Surat 1 | Sr. nirali.shah@avivaindia. | 9601018
st2 Executive com 679
We | 47811 | Bhavik Shukla Vadod | Assistant bhavik.shukla@avivain | 9428520
st 2 ara Manager dia.com 001




